

CLUSTER UNIVERSITY SRINAGAR

Gogji-Bagh Campus, Srinagar-190008 e-mail: controller@cusrinagar.edu.in controllercus@gmail.com

Result Notification No. 229 / Honors & Professional 6th Semester supplementary Examination Batch 2020-2018

The result of the candidates of the Supplementary Examination Batch-2020-2018 of Honors & Professional 6th Semester has been declared and is available on the University website. (<u>www.cusrinagar.edu.in</u>).

Any queries related to the result shall be entertained upto 5th of July 2024.

Sd/-Controller of Examinations Cluster University Srinagar

No.CUS/Result/2/VI/24/229 Dated: 29-06-2024

Copy to: -

- 1. Dean Academic Affairs, Cluster University Srinagar for information.
- 2. Registrar Cluster University Srinagar.
- 3. Principals of all Constituent /Affiliated Colleges for information.
- 4. Deans of all Schools, Cluster University Srin agar for information.
- 5. Admission coordinator for information.
- 6. PRO to Vice Chancellor Cluster University Srinagar for information of Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor.
- 7. In charge I.T. result section for uploading results on the University website.
- 8. Office file.